
# % # % # % # %

YEAR CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE CHANGE

1978 60,364 62,586 17,999 1,707.0
1979 52,635 -7,729 -13% 55,259 -7,327 -12% 15,375 -2,624 -15% 1,980.0 273.0 16%

1980 53,184 549 1% 53,138 -2,121 -4% 14,462 -913 -6% 1,884.0 -96.0 -5%

1981 54,240 1,056 2% 53,032 -106 0% 15,326 864 6% 1,873.0 -11.0 -1%

1982 54,464 224 0% 52,703 -329 -1% 16,881 1,555 10% 1,796.0 -77.0 -4%

1983 59,655 5,191 10% 60,253 7,550 14% 16,054 -827 -5% 1,890.0 94.0 5%

1984 62,413 2,758 5% 63,830 3,577 6% 14,896 -1,158 -7% 1,959.0 69.0 4%

1985 61,824 -589 -1% 61,930 -1,900 -3% 14,977 81 1% 1,918.0 -41.0 -2%

1986 63,781 1,957 3% 64,049 2,119 3% 14,967 -10 0% 1,875.0 -43.0 -2%

1987 71,260 7,479 12% 69,854 5,805 9% 16,653 1,686 11% 1,878.0 3.0 0%

1988 74,795 3,535 5% 73,764 3,910 6% 17,906 1,253 8% 1,901.0 23.0 1%

1989 77,205 2,410 3% 75,601 1,837 2% 19,682 1,776 10% 1,927.0 26.0 1%

1990 84,609 7,404 10% 84,237 8,636 11% 20,321 639 3% 1,977.0 50.0 3%

1991 86,846 2,237 3% 83,704 -533 -1% 23,967 3,646 18% 1,972.0 -5.0 0%

1992 92,557 5,711 7% 87,096 3,392 4% 29,978 6,011 25% 1,960.0 -12.0 -1%

1993 94,088 1,531 2% 91,768 4,672 5% 32,042 2,064 7% 1,971.0 11.0 1%

1994 100,910 6,822 7% 97,839 6,071 7% 34,981 2,939 9% 1,973.0 2.0 0%

1995 105,660 4,750 5% 102,430 4,591 5% 38,041 3,060 9% 1,958.0 -15.0 -1%

1996 95,068 -10,592 -10% 100,174 -2,256 -2% 32,283 -5,758 -15% 2,024.8 66.8 3%

97/98 93,980 -1,088 -1% 93,898 -6,276 -6% 32,142 -141 0% 2,088.8 64.0 3%

98/99 91,330 -2,650 -3% 91,537 -2,361 -3% 31,361 -781 -2% 2,176.6 87.8 4%

99/00 92,382 1,052 1% 91,247 -290 0% 31,694 333 1% 2,220.2 43.6 2%

00/01 91,229 -1,153 -1% 91,131 -116 0% 31,595 -99 0% 2,213.7 -6.5 0%

01/02 91,489 260 0% 91,231 100 0% 31,457 -138 0% 2,137.9 -75.8 -3%

02/03 82,420 -9,069 -10% 82,606 -8,625 -9% 31,385 -72 0% 2,194.4 56.5 3%

03/04 77,849 -4,571 -6% 78,943 -3,663 -4% 29,701 -1,684 -5% 2,130.0 -64.4 -3%

04/05 78,380 531 1% 79,957 1,014 1% 30,256 555 2% 2,080.6 -49.4 -2%

05/06 78,496 116 0% 78,090 -1,867 -2% 33,319 3,063 10% 2,080.6 0.0 0%

06/07 74,590 -3,906 -5% 68,287 -9,803 -13% 38,801 5,482 16% 2,104.0 23.4 1%

07/08 75,709 1,119 2% 71,344 3,057 4% 41,619 2,818 7% 2,044.6 -59.4 -3%

08/09 76,566 857 1% 77,062 5,718 8% 36,658 -4,961 -12% 2,130.2 85.6 4%

09/10 80,638 4,072 5% 81,141 4,079 5% 36,155 -503 -1% 2,164.0 33.8 2%

10/11 74,616 -6,022 -7% 74,885 -6,256 -8% 38,971 2,816 8% 2,141.2 -22.8 -1%

11/12 73,687 -929 -1% 70,685 -4,200 -6% 38,832 -139 0% 2,139.0 -2.2 0%

12/13 68,813 -4,874 -7% 64,959 -5,726 -8% 40,208 1,376 4% 2,163.0 24.0 1%

13/14 69,252 439 1% 69,702 4,743 7% 30,254 -9,954 -25% 2,422.4 259.4 12%

14/15 68,508 -744 -1% 69,279 -423 -1% 27,698 -2,556 -8% 2,394.4 -28.0 -1%

15/16 69,444 936 1% 67,425 -1,854 -3% 28,365 667 2% 2,469.6 75.2 3%

16/17 68,169 -1,275 -2% 65,857 -1,568 -2% 29,085 720 3% 2,405.2 -64.4 -3%

   Fiscal Year is from 07/01/xx to 06/30/xx.
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